Tri-Rivers Plaza

OLD HALIFAX ROAD (SR 129)

= -

—_— e — - -

B Hibbett Sports

D CA Nails & Spa

E AVAILABLE

F Sally Beauty Supply

G Cato

4,209 SF
1,394 SF
1,412 SF
1,415 SF

4,808 SF

H The Shoe Dept.
| Forefront Dermatology
J GameStop

L AVAILABLE

3,967 SF
2,400 SF
1,593 SF

3,203 SF



www.princexml.com
Prince - Non-commercial License
This document was created with Prince, a great way of getting web content onto paper.

https://rivercrest.propertycapsule.com/property/output/center/detail/id:/
https://rivercrest.propertycapsule.com/property/output/center/detail/id:/

	Tri-Rivers Plaza

