Tri-Rivers Plaza





B Hibbett Sports	4,209 SF	H The Shoe Dept.	3,967 SF
D CA Nails & Spa	1,394 SF	I Forefront Dermatology	2,400 SF
E AVAILABLE	1,412 SF	J GameStop	1,593 SF
F Sally Beauty Supply	1,415 SF	L AVAILABLE	3,203 SF
G Cato	4.808 SF		